ಸೆಂಟ್ರಲ್ ಕಾಲೇಜು ಆವರಣ, ಡಾ॥ ಬಿ.ಆರ್. ಅಂಬೇಡ್ಕರ್ ವೀಧಿ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು- 560 001. Ph.No.080-22961016 / 22131385 E-Mail ID: registrar@bcu.ac.in

No:BCU/ACA/UG.Admn.Appl/02/2025-2026

Date:02.05.2025

Notification

Sub: Fee Structure of UG Admission Approval for Affiliated Colleges

for the Academic year 2025-26

Ref: 1) Approval of the Vice Chancellor on dated: 29.04.2025

STATEMENT SHOWING THE FEES TO BE COLLECTED AND REMITTED FROM EACH STUDENT TOWARDS REGISTRATION, ADMISSION AND OTHER FEES. (for all UG Courses Except BCA) 2025-26

Fees Students / Events	Karnataka PUC Students	Non-Karnataka Students Including CBSC/ISEC Students	Indian Students who have passed the qualifying from other countries	Foreign Students
Registration fee	Rs. 643/-	Rs. 643/-	Rs. 643/-	Rs. 643/-
Admission fee	Rs. 227/-	Rs. 227/-	Rs. 227/-	Rs. 4722/-
University Sports fee	Rs. 749/-	Rs. 749/-	Rs. 749/-	Rs. 749/-
Processing fee	Rs. 871/-	Rs. 871/-	Rs. 4722/-	Rs. 11788/-
Cultural Activities fee	Rs. 227/-	Rs. 227/-	Rs. 227/-	Rs.227 /-
Eligibility fee	n-gruss	Rs. 4722/-	Rs. 9437/-	Rs. 14158/-
Total	Rs. 2,717/-	Rs. 7,439/-	Rs. 16,005/-	Rs. 32,287/-

FOR BCA COURSES ADMISSION AND REGISTRATION FEES ETC:

Fees Students / Events	Karnataka PUC Students	Non-Karnataka Students Including CBSC/ISEC Students	Indian Students who have passed the qualifying from other countries	Foreign Students
Registration fee	Rs. 6859/-	Rs. 6859/-	Rs. 6859/-	Rs. 6859/-
Admission fee	Rs. 4722/-	Rs. 4722/-	Rs. 4722/-	Rs. 4722/-
University Sports fee	Rs. 749/-	Rs. 749/-	Rs. 749/-	Rs. 749/-
Processing fee	Rs.871/-	Rs.871/-	Rs. 4722/-	Rs. 11789/-
Cultural Activities fee	Rs. 227/-	Rs. 227/-	Rs. 227/-	Rs. 227/-
Eligibility fee		Rs. 4722/-	Rs. 9437/-	Rs. 14158/-
Total	Rs. 13,428/-	Rs.18,150/-	Rs. 26,716/-	Rs. 38,504/-

For other fee: 2025-26

	Fee for Change of Language and optional subject & Additional English Language exemptions/NIOS	Rs.1331/-
2.	Sports and cultural activities fee for 2 nd & 3 rd year UG courses per students	Rs.976/-

By order

REGISTRAR

O

To,

1. All the Principals of UG Affiliated Colleges, Bengaluru City University

Copy to,

- 1) The Registrar(Eva)BCU
- 2) PS to VC/Reg/FO,BCU
- 3) Office copy/website